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Harmonogram realizacji kursów rok 2020 
MAJ-CZERWIEC 

 

Nazwa kursu Termin 

wykonania 

Godziny 

od-do 

Liczba 

godzin 

Klasa/grupa Numer 

sali 

Realizator 

kursu 

Kurs z zakresu 

programowania 

obrabiarek 

sterowanych 

numerycznie 

MTS 

III EDYCJA 

(160h) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

dokończenie 

kursu 

zajęcia 

teoretyczne 

w systemie 

on-line 

09.05.2020 

10.05.2020 

16.05.2020 

17.05.2020 

23.05.2020 

24.05.2020 

 

Zajęcia 

praktyczne 

od 

06.06.2020 

do 

07.06.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9.00-15.30 

9.00-15.30 

9.00-15.30 

 9.00-15.30 

9.00-15.30 

9.00-15.30 

 

 

 

 

9.00-15.30 

 

9.00-15.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

 

 

 

 

8 

 

8 

 

Grupa 10 

osobowa 

klasa I TM 

 

 

Sala 

nr.84  

 

Usługi 

szkoleniowe 

„EDUKATOR” 

Paweł 

Krawczak 

Kurs tworzenia 

sklepu 

internetowego e-

sklep 

I EDYCJA (40h) 

dokończenie 

kursu 

06.06.2020 

07.06.2020 

13.06.2020 

14.06.2020 

 

 

8.00-16.00 

8.00-16.00 

8.00-15.00 

8.00-15.00 

 

 

 

8 

8 

7 

7 

 

 

Grupa 10 

osobowa 

klasa I 

Tinf./1 p 

Tinf. 

 

 

 

 

Sala 

nr.60 

Zakład 

Doskonalenia 

Zawodowego w 

Łodzi- Ośrodek 

Kształcenia 

Zawodowego Nr 

20 w Rawie 

Mazowieckiej 

reprezentowany 
przez Panią 
Celinę Szczur 

 

 


